
 
 

NURSERY SCHOOL 

Start Right Nursery School 
74 Glasshouse Lane 

Countess Wear,  
Exeter EX2 7BZ 

  
Telephone 01392 877330 

 
Headteacher: Caryll Ingerslev    (B.Ed. Hons)  
Administrator: Peter Ingerslev (D.A., R.I.B.A.) 

 

 

 

UPCOMING TERM DATES  

 

Autumn Term 2018 

 

First day of term:  Monday 3 September 

Last day of term:  Monday 17 December  

Half term dates:  Monday 22 October to Friday 26 October 

 

 

Spring Term 2019 

 

First day of term:  Monday 7 January  

Last day of term:  Friday 5 April 

Half term dates:  Monday 18 February to Friday 22 February 

 

 

Summer Term 2019 

 

First day of term:  Tuesday 23 April  

Last day of term:  Monday 22 July 

Half term dates:  Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 

 

 

Future term dates are subject to change - a list of forthcoming term dates is 
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